USM Series
Features
USM-600
Dual-Board Workstation with Intel®
Pentium®/Core™ i3/i5/i7 Processor for
Edge AI Applications
 � Dual CPU boards for performing multiple edge AI processes simultaneously
 � Embedded 8/9th gen Intel® Pentium®/Core™ i3-9100TE/i5-9500TE/i7-

 1
45
 ±
0.
50
 355.50 ±0.50
 1
0.
71
 11.43
USM Series
USM-600
Accessories
Part Name Description
CPU
96MPPC-3.7-4M-11T Intel® Pentium® G5400 dual-core, 3.7 GHz, 4 MB, 1151P
96MPPC-3.1-4M-11T Intel® Pentium® G5400T dual-core, 3.1 GHz, 4 MB, 1151P
96MPI3C-3.6-6M11T Intel® Core™ i3-8100 quad-core, 3.6 GHz, 6 MB, 1151P
96MPI3C-3.1-6M11T Intel® Core™ i3-8100T quad-core, 3.1 GHz, 6 MB, 1151P
96MPI5C-3.0-9M11T Intel® Core™ i5-8500 six-core, 3 GHz, 9 MB, 1151P
96MPI5C-2.1-9M11T Intel® Core™ i5-8500T six-core, 2.1 GHz, 9 MB, 1151P
96MPI7C-3.2-12M11T Intel® Core™ i7-8700 six-core, 3.2 GHz, 12 MB, 1151P
96MPI7C-2.4-12M11T Intel® Core™ i7-8700T six-core, 2.4 GHz, 12 MB, 1151P
96MPI3CR-2.2-6M11T Intel® Core™ i3-9100TE quad-core, 2.2 GHz, 6 MB, 1151P
96MPI5CR-2.2-9M11T Intel® Core™ i5-9500TE six-core, 2.2 GHz, 9 MB, 1151P
96MPI7CR-1.8-12M11 Intel® Core™ i7-9700TE eight-core, 1.8 GHz, 12 MB, 1151P
Memory
AQD-SD4U4GN24-SP 4 GB SODIMM DDR4 2400 512x16 1.2V Samsung
AQD-SD4U4GN24-HP 4 GB SODIMM DDR4 2400 512x16 1.2V Hynix
AQD-SD4U8GN24-SE 8 GB SODIMM DDR4 2400 1Gx8 1.2V Samsung
AQD-SD4U8GN24-HE 8 GB SODIMM DDR4 2400 1Gx8 1.2V Hynix
AQD-SD4U16N24-SE 16 GB SODIMM DDR4 2400 1Gx8 1.2V Samsung
AQD-SD4U16N24-HE 16 GB SODIMM DDR4 2400 1Gx8 1.2V Hynix
Storage
96FD25-ST256G-M13 Micron 1300 2.5” SATA III, 256 GB, 3D TLC (0 ~ 70 °C/31 ~ 158 °F)
96FD25-ST512G-M13 Micron 1300 2.5” SATA III, 512 GB, 3D TLC (0 ~ 70 °C/31 ~ 158 °F)
96FD25-ST1T-M13 Micron 1300 2.5” SATA III, 1 TB, 3D TLC (0 ~ 70 °C/31 ~ 158 °F)
96ND500G-ST-WD5KG1 WD IPC 500 GB 2.5” SATA III, 5K RPM, 128 MB, 7 MM
96ND1TB-ST-WD5KG WD IPC 1 TB 2.5” SATA III, 5K RPM, 128 MB, 7 MM
96FD25-S128-TS KIOXIA SSSTC Semi-WT SSD 128 GB 2.5” SATA III TOS 96-layer TLC
96FD25-S256-TS KIOXIA SSSTC Semi-WT SSD 256 GB 2.5” SATA III TOS 96-layer TLC
96FD25-S1TB-TS KIOXIA SSSTC Semi-WT SSD 1 TB 2.5” SATA III TOS 96-layer TLC
96FD25-S512-TS KIOXIA SSSTC Semi-WT SSD 512 GB 2.5” SATA III TOS 96-layer TLC
Wi-Fi Module
EWM-W163M201E 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac, Atheros QCA6174A-5, 2T2R, with BT4.2
EWM-W157M201E 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac, RTL8821CE, 1T1R, with BT4.2
EWM-W159M201E 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac, RTL 8822CE-CG, 2T2R, with BT5.0